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STATE- BIHAR

Form

GFR 19-A

(See Government of India's Decision (1) below Rule-150)
Form of Utilisation Certificate upto the month- 08 .01.2022

Sanction No. &
SL. Name of Date : Amount
No Siprish With Amount Received Particulars
(In Rs. Lacs) (In Rs.Lacs)
Certified that out of Rs. 2469.06493 Lacs of grants-in-aid
Construction o PR sanctioned upto 12/2017 in favour of E-in-C, REO
of Rural Lt-02 Dated-03- Bihar,Patna a sum of Rs.2007.39253 lacs has been
; Roads under 01-2022 2069.06493 utilized for the purpose of MR New Mainter_nance Policy
| MR New Amount- j 2018 Schemes as given in the margin for which it was
i Maintenance 2469.06493 sanctioned and that the balance of Rs-461.67240 lacs
| Policy 2018 remaining unutilized at the end of the period under.
|
\ Total: 2469.06493
Certified that | have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the gram-in-aid was sanctioned have
2 been duly fulfilled/ are being fulfilled and that | have exercised the following checks to see that the money
was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sancticed.
Kind of Checks exercised:-
i Works has been supervised by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer.
i Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/Superintending
il Construction materials have been tested. '
iv Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the
Assistant Engineer/ Executive Engineer
v All other codal formalities have been observed.
3

Physical Progress achived:-
i Construction of Road Works.
i Construction of CD Works.

Divisional Account Officer
RWD. Works Division, Mahua

._..._r_n.--ohl

(i

= Py

s DY
Executive Engineer
RWD. Works Division, Mahua

b

I | adld ¢ i 1
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Requisition Formate for Scheme Head

= MR-3054 Under Bihar Rural Road

1

Division Name:- Rural Works Department, Works Division, Mahua
Administrative Agreement Amouni g g
A | g £
A Administr| PRI S w 4 =
=z alive ] § = % = : Total Upto date
o | i Initial ol I8 Thickness of PreviotBies Expenditure as | Requisition
& = | Name of Road _o_d_.._“ur___w_ﬁ >ﬂHH”u. Rectificatio | 5 Years W M m ) e__”"”o_nu_._ﬂ..__n_ Bitumen Layer Alloted AmES(is _uuv”ﬂ_m..._:: against Work | Remarks
8 Letter No.| Length | Amount | nonwith | Routine m 3 m (In mm) Lacs) Lacs) Done (In Lacs) |
& Date | IWKm.) | (In Lacs) | surface Maintenanc m s = b
Renewal (In| ¢ (In Lacs) =oAL m |
Lacs) & X ¥
=]
= |
L2 H L -
= -~ =] L i
M ~r m s m .u_ﬂ
s Mahti g o 2|8 ! g
I [ & | Dharamchand - 2 S 8360 | 265377 [ 165177 | ses3266 | 7 [ & 2597 25.00 5.00 9
o Chakiya & g m 7, |
z - 2 m =)
= g
o
0
.\
%L Woren
OR. 6122

B e TS T

Executive [ngineer

R-W.D; Works Division, Mahua
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UHOARO 3054 7§ SIReqr Aify 2018,
faedreavar ya,

oy Y v,
fagR, e |
fawg © oinf tHO3MRO 3054 7 arReror MY 2018 ervfd @ wrEEFIG oIS A

org B R AM B ey A |

Sy fava & waw # wEer @ fo o gHosIRo 3054 7€ argRereT Y 201
gt @l e, Wgem W Yol WET-MR-N/19-20 Mahua/15 & Srefe forey geif ¥ g
& WA s W FH s § b wRrr T @ R el fre 8-

SL.No| Name of Road Length as Per DPR | Length as Per Actual |
) (In Km) Work Done (In Km)
| Mahti Dharamchand - Chakiya 8.36 4.50

aﬁzhﬂ#a‘ﬁm%ﬁsmmﬁﬁwﬁmm%gﬁmJ
erfouse & 8 & RTdT Geo Tag Photo MIS R 3US & TY Permanent Restoration 2q
DPR @147 ST 81 8| 99 9 § E/W, GSB, WBM Gr-Il U& Gr-1I &1 &3 faar ey |
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11-2022
2027
)5-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01

5-01-2022

2027

)5-01-2022
2027
15-01-2022
)5-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
)5-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
15-01-2022
)5-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022

WOTrK

15:43:54
15:44:36
15:45:0
15:45:39
15:46:09
15:46:40
47:07
15:47:33

4801

o

N

48:27
15:48:54
15:49:21
15:49:48
15:50:12
15:50:36
15:51:03
15:51:28
15:51:55
15:52:25
15:52:55
15:53:56
15:54:37
15:55:11

15:55:49
15:56:23
15:56:51

15:57:21

| e

L

No
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Mahti Dharamchand - Chakiya

Distance _408_ BUMP Speed(Km/H
(meter) Uiskance (em) r)
{meter)
100 100 160cm 6.2 Km/Hr
100 200 12.0cm 12.6 Km/Hr
100 300 24.0cm 13.3 Km/Hr
100 400 22.0cm 12.8 Km/Hr
100 500 15.0cm 12.4 Km/Hr
100 600 20.0cm 10.0 Km/Hr
100 700 17.0cm 8.4 Km/Hr
100 800 17.0cm 12.3 Km/Hr
100 900 19.0cm 10.5 Km/Hr
100 1000 24.0cm 11.7 Km/Hr
100 1100 21.0cm 12.0 Km/fHr
100 1200 150cm 13.2 Km/Hr
100 1300 19.0cm 13.7 Km/Hr
100 1400 19.0cm 12.6 Km/Hr
100 1500 26.0cm 13.8 Km/Hr
100 1600 12.0cm 13.2 Km/Hr
100 1700 13.0cm 13.3 Km/Hr
100 1800 16.0cm 13.5 Km/Hr
100 1900 18.0cm 14.7 Km/Hr
100 2000 20.0cm 14.8 Km/Hr
100 2100 20.0cm 13.3 Km/Hr
100 2200 19.0cm 14.7 Km/Hr
100 2300 26.0cm 13.2 Km/Hr
100 2400 19.0cm 12.1 Km/Hr
100 2500 10.0cm 12.1 Km/fHr
100 7600 35.0cm 5.8 Km/Hr
100 2700 13.0cm 8.8 Km/Hr
100 2800 13.0cm 103 Km/Hr
100 2900 19.0cm 9.5 Km/Hr
100 3000 22.0c¢m 10.5 Km/Hr
100 2100 14.0cm 12.7 Km/Hr
100 3200 22.0cm 12.0Km/Hr

Ul(mm/Km)

1600.0 mm/Km
1200.0 mm/Km
2400.0 mm/Km
2200.0 mm/Km
1500.0 mm/Km
2000.0 mm/Km
1700.0 mm/Km
1700.0 mm/Km
1900.0 mm/Km
2400.0 mm/Km
2100.0 mm/Km
1500.0 mm/Km
1900.0 mm/Km
1900.0 mm/Km
2600.0 mm/Km
1200.0 mm/Km
1300.0 mm/Km
1600.0 mm/Km
1800.0 mm/Km
2000.0 mm/Km
2000.0 mm/Km
1900.0'mm/Km
2600.0 mm/Km
1900.0 mm/Km
1000.0 mm/Km
3500.0 mm/Km
1300.0 mm/Km
1300.0 mm/Km
1800.0 mm/Km
2200.0 mm/Km
1400.0 mm/Km
2200.0 mm/Km

Corrected
Ul
(mm/Km)
1579.4
1215.8
2306.6
2124.8
1488.5
1943
1670.3
1670.3
1852.1
2306.6
2033.9
1488.5
1852.1
1852.1
2488.4
1215.8
1306.7
1579.4
1761.2
1943
1943
1852.1
2488.4
1852.1
1034
3306.5

IR

2272
1.799
3.186
2.961
2.155
2.734
2.388
2.388
2.619
3186
2.847
2.155
2.619
2.619
3.409
1.799
1.918
2272
2.504
2.734
2734
2,619
3.409
2,619
1.556
4394
1918
1918
2,619
2.961
2.037

1 2.961

Status

Goed
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

25.7959032
25.7969007
25.7974081
25.7978315

25.7987432

25.7891953
25.8003989

125.8009215

25.8020277
25.8018599
25.8021422
25.802434
25.8027926
25.8029471
25.803052

22222222222222222

ZZZZZZZZZZZZZZ

855326014  E
855326014  E
855326014  E
85.5326014
85.5368357
85.5374689
85.5374536
85.5372095
85.5371103
85.5363321
85.5354166 E
85.534585 E
85.5337229 E
85.5331736 E
85.5332193 E
85.5330591 3
85.532258 3

E

3

E

E

£

85.5312815
85.530488

85.5304728
85.530488

85.5300302
85.5294123
85.5284052
85.5274286
85.5265284
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12 9 Xmfiir
12.& {mfier
121 Kenjfrir
S.4 Kmfvir
172 4 EmfHr
12.7 K fHr
16 Emfiic
2.7 KmnfHr
9.1 KmJHr
10.3 Ken/Hr

1 11.1 KmfHr

9.7 Kmyftdr
5.9 Km/fHr

15000 mmyfim
22000 mmfkm
1900.80 mm/Xm
1800.0 mm/fLm
2000.0 mm/fXm
1300.0 sm/Xm
3200.0 mm/¥m
2400 0 mm/dm
1500.0 smm/Xm
1600.0 mm/km
2000.0 mm/Km
1800.0 mm/Km
1600.0 mm/Km

14885
15724
1943
17612
15794
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Name of Cavtomer; Anil Kumar , Machive oo: 19190 , Road: Malti Dharamchand - Chak ..ug-..&am_»u_.. T
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Name of Customer; Anil Kamar . Machiae oo: 19190 . Road:
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Alakti Dharamchand - Chakiva , Date: 05.01-22, Sect
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Mahti Dharamchand ~ Chakiya.
THONIRO (3054) 7§ rReror My 2018
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Continuation
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